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Frederike Fell
Teresa Saller
Leonie Muth
Natalia Strelkova
Lena Hofmann
Anouk Haffner

Eva Haneder

Katharina Schwibinger

Philina Lindgens
Stefanie Muth
Rong Li

jennifer bystry
Leonie Volk

Lea Osterkorn
Nina Hierl
Timsse Raj
Catherine Steinbach
llona Kirsch

Ina Kef3ler

Lisa Cihak
Daniela Kuhn
Dani Wockel

Lisa Hofmann
Anna Fliedner
Jana Heyland
Sabrina Sinzinger
Uschi Jungtaubl
Claudia Reisinger
Klara Tannert
Stefanie Lachmeyer
Barbara Eger
Marlene Kugler
Olivia Ramsteiner
Vanessa Gohlert
Steffi Eicke

Lena Hierl
Katharina Walter
Lilly Gluck
lvonne Wiethaler
Sonja Karl
Marlene Lade
Julia Seegmiiller
Lisa Zimmermann
Alexandra Schwab
Cindy Meier
Sabine Ramp
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990 P.
880 P.
860 P.
800 P.
760 P.
750 P.
740 P.
730 P.
710 P.
710 P.
700 P.
650 P.
610 P.
580 P.
550 P.
540 P.
520 P.
520 P.
490 P.
490 P.
460 P.
450 P.
450 P.
440 P.
440 P.
430 P.
430 P.
420 P.
420 P.
410 P.
390 P.
390 P.
390 P.
360 P.
350 P.
320 P.
310 P.
290 P.
280 P.
270 P.
250 P.
200 P.
200 P.
190 P.
190 P.
190 P.
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a7
48
49
49
49
49
49
49

Eva Weidenhiller
Stefanie Althapp
Leonie Schwandt
Lisa Léarz

lucia Winklmann
Marion Lade
Mona Kellner

Vanessa Juditzki
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170 P.
100 P.
0P.
0P.
0P.
0P.
0P.
0P.
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